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Bright ideas... bold and beautiful designs are 
the highlight of the summer season ahead.
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01 Celine Monocroms sunglasses in flash pink celine.com   02 Heidi Klein Sunset Forest bikini heidiklein.com
03 Cult Gaia Aster swimsuit cultgaia.com   04 Heidi Klein Citron bikini heidiklein.com 

05 Armani La Prima bag armani.com   06 Eres Paris Pozzine beach dress eresparis.com   07 Chantecaille Lip Chic lipstick chantecaille.com
08 Cheek Gelée blush chantecaille.com   09 Christian Louboutin Hao suede & leather sandals mytheresa.com 
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10 Heidi Klein Sunset maxi dress heidiklein.com   11 Bea Bongiasca Curl Vine earrings beabongiasca.com
12 Bottega Veneta Mini Jodie bag bottegavenetta.com   13 Oscar de la Renta embellished clip-on earrings mytheresa.com

14 Bottega Veneta Espadrilles bottegaveneta.com   15 Jimmy Choo Reed sandals jimmychoo.com 
16 Eres Paris Aquarelle swimsuit eresparis.com   17 Evarae Cassandra swimsuit evarae.com


